0675

CH \$40.00

PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Katsufumi Abe	01/21/2009
Hiroki Tsuchiyama	01/20/2009
Shinji Oishi	01/21/2009

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	NTN CORPORATION
Street Address:	3-17, Kyomachibori 1-chome, Nishi-ku, Osaka-shi
City:	Osaka
State/Country:	JAPAN
Postal Code:	550-0003

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	12310675

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (703)504-9415

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 202-835-1111

Email:mmolli@clarkbrody.comCorrespondent Name:CLARK & BRODYAddress Line 1:1700 Diagonal Rd.

Address Line 2: Suite 510

Address Line 4: Alexandria, VIRGINIA 22314

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	12112-0045
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Christopher W. Brody

Total Attachments: 1

source=12112-45 assign ntn1#page1.tif

PATENT

501359012 REEL: 025397 FRAME: 0607

12112-45

PHagar

Docket No.:

ASSIGNMENT

of Filmon
e of Filing:
and
0003 Japan
vements in the Invention identified above and vention");
ntion to the above-identified assignee;
eof is hereby acknowledged;
vention, said applications(s) as identified above, etters Patent of the United States, which may be creof, and in and to any and all priority rights, tions for patents or securing of patents in the
ue any United States Letters Patent which may
eding applications, for filing divisions, ue or reissues of any Letters Patent which may be and prepare at its own expense.
January 21, 2009
January 20, 2009
Jamary 21, 2008

PATENT REEL: 025397 FRAME: 0608

RECORDED: 11/23/2010